



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 10730 of 2025

Gopi Chandra

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Ram Manohar And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Devesh Kumar Sharma, Rahul Sahai, Surya Prakash Dubey
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Arvind Srivastava, Fakhruzzaman

Court No. - 5

HON'BLE VIKAS BUDHWAR, J.

Put up this case tomorrow i.e. on 17.04.2026 at 2.00 PM as fresh.

April 16, 2026

Ashu

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)